
                                      2022 Special Revenue Fund Budget Updated 10/15/21 Budget Level

Prior Year Actual Prior Year Budget Year to date Proj. Year End Approved Budget Proposed Budget 1
Account Number Account Title 12/31/2020 12/31/2020 8/31/2021 2021 12/31/2021 2022 Peg Egan Money
Revenues Year Expenses Donations Amt. not covered by donations
202-41210-50 Room Tax Collections $115,516.15 $131,000.00 $54,013.85 $170,000.00 $131,000.00 $200,000.00 2012 $66,156 $11,285 $54,871
202-48500-00 Donations & Contributions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 2013 $70,726 $27,150 $43,576
202-48502-50 Donations - Dog Park $441.00 $300.00 $241.00 $250.00 $300.00 $100.00 2014 $98,517 $39,000 $59,517
202-48503-50 Peg Egan Revenue $4,500.00 $0.00 $19.34 $19.34 $0.00 $0.00 2015 $94,698 $53,000 $41,698
202-48504-50 Peg Egan-Perform Donations $44,000.00 $45,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $28,000.00 $60,000.00 2016 $87,142 $46,000 $41,142
202-48505-50 Peg Egan Concert Night Donations $0.00 $20,000.00 $19,836.00 $20,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,000.00 $178,477 Fund Balance end of 2019 2017 $90,918 $44,647 $46,271
202-48506-50 Eggy Bike Sponsorship $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $123,874 Fund Balance end of 2020 2018 $85,306 $37,829 $47,477

Destination Door County Reimbursements $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,500.00 $107,874 Fund Balance end of 2021 2019 $87,500 $71,424 $16,076
202-48901-50 Miscellaneous Revenue -$0.86 $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,874 Fund Balance end of 2022 2020 $23,956 $48,500 -$24,544
202-49220-00 Transfers From Fund Balance $0.00 $21,223.90 $0.00 $46,000.00 $50,000.00 $100,000.00 2021 $97,120 $80,019 $17,100

Total Revenues $164,456.29 $229,523.90 $134,110.19 $296,269.34 $219,300.00 $401,600.00 2022 $99,120 $75,000 $24,120

Expenses
202-51000-01-000 Miscellaneous $120.97 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00
202-51300-10-211 Legal - Professional Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
202-51400-03-000 Admin mileage and meals $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
202-51420-10-311 Office Expense & Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
202-51420-10-322 Publications and Subscriptions $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Administration $120.97 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00

202-55130-50-211 PEPAC Performances $1,500.00 $70,000.00 $66,454.01 $67,000.00 $55,500.00 $70,000.00
202-55130-50-212 PEPAC Management $21,830.00 $22,000.00 $16,497.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00
202-55130-50-213 PEPAC Marketing $0.00 $300.00 $399.50 $399.50 $300.00 $400.00
202-55130-50-220 PEPAC Maintenance $626.33 $750.00 $467.34 $1,000.00 $750.00 $5,000.00 $4,250 increase to address bathroom maintenance issues & restain wood beams
202-55130-50-460 Peg Egan Sound System $0.00 $7,000.00 $6,720.00 $6,720.00 $4,000.00 $6,720.00

Total Entertainment $23,956.33 $100,050.00 $90,537.85 $97,119.50 $82,550.00 $104,120.00

202-55190-50-311 Public Art Project $4,835.38 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 Ask was $20,000
202-55190-50-320 Public Art Project -Marketing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Public Art $4,835.38 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Door County Tourism Zone Contribution $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,500.00
202-55190-50-720 Historical Society Support $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
202-55201-50-400 Egg Harbor Dog Park $780.00 $700.00 $240.00 $500.00 $700.00 $1,000.00 $300 increase to address needs after reconfiguration
202-55301-50-311 Christmas Related Expenses $722.49 $1,000.00 $0.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 No change. 
202-55302-50-321 Coastal Byways $317.25 $100.00 $311.20 $300.00 $300.00 $1,300.00 Upgrade Website
202-55303-50-290 Outside Services $0.00 $5,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 Beach Sand
202-55304-50-320 Bird City $0.00 $400.00 $125.00 $125.00 $0.00 $150.00 Migratory Bird Day
202-55305-50-340 Eggy Bike Program $95.98 $2,000.00 $3,694.88 $4,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000 decrease due to new bikes purchased in 2021
202-55400-50-350 Blue Building Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
202-56700-60-720 Business Development: Membership $30,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $25,000.00 EHBA - $5,000 for Fireworks
202-59200-10-903 Transfer to Other Funds $167,476.90 $78,773.90 $0.00 $128,224.84 $91,150.00 $222,930.00 Transfer to General Fund

Total Conservation and Development $199,892.62 $123,973.90 $39,371.08 $169,149.84 $131,650.00 $288,380.00

Total Expenses $228,805.30 $229,523.90 $129,908.93 $266,269.34 $219,300.00 $397,600.00
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